10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

July 18, 1986 INTRODUCED BY RON SiMS

PROPOSED NO‘. 8 () - 44 3 ¢

g 195 €
ORDINANCE NO. 7’746

AN ORDINANCE approving and adopting the
Collective Bargaining Agreement negotiated by
and between the Seattle-King County Department
of Public Health and the Washington State
Nurses Association representing the Public
Health Staff Nurses Unit, and establishing the
effective date of said agreement.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

SECTION 1. The Collective Bargaining Agreement negotiated
between the Seattle-King County Department of Public Health and
the Washington State Nurses Association - Public Health Staff
Nurses Unit, and attached hereto is hereby approved and adopted
and by this reference made a part hereof, conditioned upon rati-
fication by the Seattle City Council.

SECTION 2. Terms and conditions of said agreement shall be
effective from January 1, 1986 through and including December 31,

1987.

INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this 47 day of

A X, 1986.
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PASSED this _ /[T day of //L(/Lé(uﬂf* , 1986.

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

//Z }LM 7> /LU/AM el
)

Chair

ATIEST:

R -
/ / /,(,;*) -
v * .” ’ //
s A

geputt.Clerk of the Council

=
S D st
APPROVED this 21 day of ‘f:\i( U S , 1986.
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King €ounty Executive




